

## 2021-2022 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Cost to Educate Student \$ 12,500.00
Patriot Fund Aid for each student \$ (2,500.00)

			_
Tuition	\$	10,000.00	
3 student discount	\$	(2,000.00)	Per Student
Fees			
New Student Application/Registration	\$	150.00	
Registration	\$	125.00	
Non-Catholic	\$	500.00	
Student Services	\$	350.00	
Technology Services	\$	250.00	
Optional Fees	+		
Parking Pass	\$	60.00	
PATS Retreat	\$	185.00	
Athletic Participation-1st Sport	\$	185.00	\$675 Max per family
Athletic Participation-2nd Sport	\$	170.00	
Athletic Participation-3rd Sport	\$	160.00	
Special Subject Charges	see S	SF Schedule	

All returning families, please be aware that registration of \$150 will be added to your FACTS account in March for the following year.